
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 22010POL1821202439 Tola Lobaczewska POL

2 12009POL1519587055 Jan Hul POL

3 22010POL6237389267 Liwia Pelinko POL

4 22010POL4519013392 Alicja Wojtoń POL

5 22009CZE1556653665 Karolína Koňaříková CZE

6 22009POL4016483415 Wiktoria Uchman POL

7 22008POL1965895747 Abigajl Pelinko POL

8 Wiktoria Latos POL

9 22008HUN0067097038 Dorina Benedek HUN

10 22008CZE8035117624 Lucie Pavlisková CZE
11 22012CZE7404376002 Laura Březinová CZE
12 Sofia Mamas POL
13 22008POL2295832251 Zuzanna Czajczyk POL
14 22006CZE9129679752 Lucie Trunečková CZE
15 12013CZE9501905988 Daniel Klajmon CZE
16 22010CZE6341675634 Nikola Blažková CZE
17 22013CZE0645673540 Magdalena Bystřická CZE
18 22010CZE6635887222 Ema Krätschmerová CZE
19 22012CZE5062123073 Anežka Krätschmerová CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 12003POL6860563645 Kacper Wawryk POL
2 22004CZE9701447054 Lucie Halámková CZE
3 21998SVK3116733084 Angelika Pirhalová SVK
4 22002POL4928714878 Patrycja Rębelska POL
5 21999CZE0195736160 Nela Gansová CZE
6 21981CZE5390836471 Lenka Rozsypalová CZE
7 22003CZE8276236346 Eva Gansová CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 22010POL1821202439 Tola Lobaczewska POL
2 22010POL6237389267 Liwia Pelinko POL
3 22009POL4016483415 Wiktoria Uchman POL
4 22010POL4519013392 Alicja Wojtoń POL
5 22008CZE8035117624 Lucie Pavlisková CZE
5 22008POL1965895747 Abigajl Pelinko POL
7 Wiktoria Latos POL
7 22009CZE1556653665 Karolína Koňaříková CZE
9 Adéla Hrabalová CZE
9 22008HUN0067097038 Dorina Benedek HUN
9 22008POL2295832251 Zuzanna Czajczyk POL
9 22009CZE1167064350 Kateřina Vaňková CZE
13 22007CZE4545624594 Simona Rožková CZE
13 22006CZE9129679752 Lucie Trunečková CZE
13 22012CZE7404376002 Laura Březinová CZE
13 22010CZE4010771562 Natálie Koudelková CZE
17 22012CZE1384856924 Karolína Šťastná CZE
17 22013CZE0645673540 Magdalena Bystřická CZE

Czech Slalom Series - Spring Přerov 2024

Final Ranking - Freestyle Battle - Junior Women

06.04.2024

Final Ranking - Freestyle Classic - Junior Mix

Final Ranking - Freestyle Classic - Senior Mix



17 Sabina Marešová CZE
17 22010CZE6341675634 Nikola Blažková CZE
17 22010CZE6635887222 Ema Krätschmerová CZE
17 Ema Navrátilová CZE
17 Daniela Lidmilová CZE
17 22013CZE7610307013 Barbora Slezáková CZE
25 22012CZE5062123073 Anežka Krätschmerová CZE
25 Nela Špalková CZE
25 22007CZE3937139351 Lucie Kalužová CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 12009POL1519587055 Jan Hul POL
2 12009CZE8712464000 Lukáš Vykydal CZE
3 12010CZE4475287470 Stanislav Kolovrat CZE
4 Kryštof Krynský CZE
5 12011CZE4874020550 Daniel Jančařík CZE
5 12013CZE9501905988 Daniel Klajmon CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 12003POL6860563645 Kacper Wawryk POL
2 22000UKR3431276723 Dariia Hukova UKR
3 22004CZE9701447054 Lucie Halámková CZE
4 22003CZE8276236346 Eva Gansová CZE
5 12003CZE3944245285 Radim Trš CZE
5 21999CZE0195736160 Nela Gansová CZE
7 21998SVK3116733084 Angelika Pirhalová SVK
7 22002POL4928714878 Patrycja Rębelska POL
9 21981CZE5390836471 Lenka Rozsypalová CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 Viktorie Steckerová CZE
2 Ella Navrátilová CZE
3 Emma Kubíčková CZE
4 Andrea Hrabalová CZE
5 Michaela Mádrová CZE
5 Stela Klimecka CZE
5 Tadeáš Valigura CZE
5 Barbora Maliňáková CZE
5 Zoey Skoupilová CZE

Final Ranking - Freestyle Battle - Kids (no ranking - under 10 years old)

Final Ranking - Freestyle Battle - Junior Men

Final Ranking - Freestyle Battle - Senior Mix


